
Tract Ownership: 

Case No. 14977 
Layla 35 OB #1H Well 

150' FSL & 1980' FEL (SL) 
330' FNL & 1980' FEL (BHL) 

Section 35, T23S, R28E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Tract # 1: E/2NE/4SW /4NE/4; 5 acres, more or less. 

Penroc Oil Corporation 
Chevron Midcontinent LP 
Mewboume Oil Company 

50.00% 
25.00% 
25.00% 
100.00% 

Tract #2: NW/4NE/4, NW/4SW/4NE/4 AND W/2NE/4SW/4NE/4; 55 acres, more or less. 

Chevron Midcontinent LP 
Roden Oil Company 
Seguro Investments, LLC 

90.6250% 
4.6875% 
4.6875% 
100.00% 

Tract #3: S/2SW/4NE/4; 20 acres, more or less. 

Chevron Midcontinent LP 
Roden Oil Company 
Seguro Investments, LLC 
Unleased Uncertain Owners 

Tract #4: W/2SE/4; 80 acres, more or less. 

Mewboume Oil Company 
BT A Oil Producers, LLC 
Unleased Uncertain Owners 

% of spacing unit being pooled = 2.25% 

87.36250% 
4.51875% 
4.51875% 
3.60000% 

100.00000% 

48.20% 
48.20% 
3.60% 

100.00% 

Oil Conservation Division 

CaseNo. P'
Exhibit No._ 



Unleased mineral owners being pooled: 

Pavlos P. Panagopoulos 
Panagopoulos Enerprises 
Andres P. Panagopoulos 
Panagiota P. Panagopoulos 
Magdalene P. Panagopoulos 
Klipstine & Hanratty 
James W. Klipstine 
Kevin J. Hanratty 
Mary Jo Dickerson 
LBD, a Limited Partnership 
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. 
First Federal Savings and Loan Association 
Clarence W. Ervin and wife Mary I. Ervin 
Bonnie R. Gregory 
Irma J. Gregory 
Estate of Stanley J. Gregory, Deceased 
Thomas W. Gregory 
William Ervin Gregory 
Laura Mead 
Neville Manning 
Nolan Greak 
Berta Lorene Osborn 
Ralph V. Robinson 
Childs & Bishop Law Office, Inc. 
Virginia Lee Davis 
Charles L. Reitenger 
John Edward Hall, III 
Jonathan D. Knoerdel 


