Case No. 14977
Layla 35 OB #1H Well
150' FSL & 1980' FEL (SL)
330' FNL & 1980' FEL (BHL)
Section 35, T23S, R28E
Eddy County, New Mexico

Tract Ownership:

Tract #1: E/2NE/4SW/4NE/4; 5 acres, more or less.

Penroc Oil Corporation	50.00%
Chevron Midcontinent LP	25.00%
Mewbourne Oil Company	<u>25.00%</u>
	100.00%

Tract #2: NW/4NE/4, NW/4SW/4NE/4 AND W/2NE/4SW/4NE/4; 55 acres, more or less.

Chevron Midcontinent LP	90.6250%
Roden Oil Company	4.6875%
Seguro Investments, LLC	4.6875%
	100.00%

Tract #3: S/2SW/4NE/4; 20 acres, more or less.

Chevron Midcontinent LP	87.36250%
Roden Oil Company	4.51875%
Seguro Investments, LLC	4.51875%
Unleased Uncertain Owners	3.60000%
	100.00000%

Tract #4: W/2SE/4; 80 acres, more or less.

Mewbourne Oil Company	48.20%
BTA Oil Producers, LLC	48.20%
Unleased Uncertain Owners	3.60%
	100.00%

% of spacing unit being pooled = 2.25%

Oil Conservation Division
Case No.

Exhibit No.

Unleased mineral owners being pooled:

Pavlos P. Panagopoulos

Panagopoulos Enerprises

Andres P. Panagopoulos

Panagiota P. Panagopoulos

Magdalene P. Panagopoulos

Klipstine & Hanratty

James W. Klipstine

Kevin J. Hanratty

Mary Jo Dickerson

LBD, a Limited Partnership

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

First Federal Savings and Loan Association

Clarence W. Ervin and wife Mary I. Ervin

Bonnie R. Gregory

Irma J. Gregory

Estate of Stanley J. Gregory, Deceased

Thomas W. Gregory

William Ervin Gregory

Laura Mead

Neville Manning

Nolan Greak

Berta Lorene Osborn

Ralph V. Robinson

Childs & Bishop Law Office, Inc.

Virginia Lee Davis

Charles L. Reitenger

John Edward Hall, III

Jonathan D. Knoerdel

